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Village Board of Trustees Regular Meeting
Schedule for FY2026 5/1/2025 — 4/30/2026

Meeting Date

May 8, 2025

June 12, 2025

July 10, 2025
August 14, 2025
September 11, 2025
October 9, 2025
November 13, 2025
December 11, 2025
January 8, 2026
February 12, 2026
March 12, 2026
April 9, 2026

Location

Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall

Time

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Normal Meeting Date, Time and Location: 2" Thursday of each month,
except where noted by ‘*’,Village Hall, 7:00 pm.

Video/Audio conference call information:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/yapo7zva

Meeting ID: 715 697 2265
Password: VOD2020

One tap mobile: +13126266799,,7156972265#,,#,682969# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location: +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

Meeting ID: 715 697 2265
Password: 682969

Police Chief Public Works Supervisor

Josh Dingler ‘ Jill Kasprzak

Other Positions and Committee Chairs
Treasurer/Budget Officer/TIF Administrator

Julie Bakewell

Zoning Enforcement Zoning Board Chairperson

Lyndall Cuba ‘ Eric Thompson
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